
QUATRIEME SECONDAIRE
PAR ORDRE DE RÉSULTATS POUR TOUS LES FINALISTES 1999

RG NOM PRÉNOM ÉCOU. POLY, OU COLL C. S. RÉG. PRIX

1- Mocanu Victor

2- Caron-Huoi Simon

3- Pigeon Mathieu

4- Tremblay Benoit

5- Belletête Olivier

6- Dupras Dany

7- Nguyen Quan

8- Dufort-Langlois Philippe

9- Cong Huong

10- Leblanc Pascal

11- Chémaly Olivier

12- Fortin Annie

13- Niquette Caroline

14- Goyette Sylvain

de Montréal

Pavillon-de-la- Découverte

Roger-Comtois

Jean-Grou

des Quatre-Vents

Le Carrefour

Français

Mont-Saint-Louis

P. du Saint-Nom-de-Marie

Le Carrefour

Mont-Saint-Louis

Dominique-Racine

de la Baie-Saint-François

Sophie-Barat

Kénogami

Marcel-Landry

Marcel-Landry

Le Carrefour

Petit-Séminaire-de-Québec

Séminaire Saint-Joseph

Joseph-Hermas- Leclerc

de Champigny

Émile-Legault

Laval

Séminaire Saint Joseph

Du Phare

Mont-Notr+.Dame

Jean-Paul ll

Internationale de Montréal

de Rochebelle

De Moilagne

HonorâMercier

Cité Étudiante de Roberval

Institution privée 06P P1 +BUDM
+ O + Tl-83

Rivière-du-Loup-Kamouraska 01 P2 + BUL

de la Capitale 03 P3 + BUL

de la Pointede-lÎle

du Pays-des-Bleuets

de-l'Or-et-des-Bois

Institution privée

Institution privée

lnstitution privée
+ Tl-83

des Draveurs 07 M10

Institution privée 06P

des Rives-du-Saguenay 02

de la Vallée-des-Tisserands 16J

de Montréal 068

De La Jonquière 02

des Hautes-Rivières 16J

des Hautes-Rivières 16J

Institution privée 06P

des Draveurs 07

15- Gilbert

16- Charette

17- Fontaine

19- Kontes

20- Rhéaume

21- Landry

22- Pouliot

23- Boudreault

24- Wang

25- Lacasse

28- Dionne

29- Morin

30- Dahmani

31- Grettila

32- Perreault

33- Viens

Ferenc

Alexandra

Alexandre

Sylvain

Maftin

Jing

Marc-André

Karine

Guillaume

Ouamer

Pierre-Gharles L Eau-Vive

Simon

Alexandre

Institution privée

lnstitution privée

du Val-des-Cerfs

Institution privée

Marguerite-Bourgeoys

Institution privée

Institution privée

de Montréal

de la Capitale

des Découvreurs

des Patriotes

de Montréal

du Pays-des-Bleuets

06L M4+BUDM

02 MS+PUL

08 M6+PUL

16G M/+BUDM

06P M8+BUDM

06P M9+BUDM

03 PUDM+BUL

04-17 BUL

16D

03 BUL

06c

13

04-17

03

16G

068 PUL

02 PUL

Guillaume

François
!  . . .

hmrlre

18- Legault-Tremblay Pierre-Olivier Jean-Eudes

26- Duhaime Benoît

27- Gagnê-fherrien David de la Région-de-Sherbrooke 05 PUL

Institution privée 05

Institution privée 09

068 PUL

03

34- Desjardins-Tessier Guillaume

35- Gagnon Marie-Eve
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36- Baydoun

37- Lang

38- Fortin

39- Gaudreau

40- Lemyre-Charest

41- Nguyen

42- Blais

43- Laliberté

44- Ouellet

45- Hamelin-Purtell

46- Saint-Pierre

47- Boudreau

48- Castonguay

49- Desgagné

50- Langlois

51- Papineau

52- Soleymani

53- Brochu-Leclerc

54- Fleury

55- Bergeron

56- Breton

57- Côté

58- Racine-Rainville

59- Hoac

60- Jamison

61- Archambault

62- Boulianne

63- Gagnon

64- Gauthier

65- Raptis

66- Lecompte

67- Gour

68- Théroux

69- Ricard

70- Royer

Jad

Le Duing

Félix-Leclerc

Joseph-François-Perrault

Honoré-Mercier

Pierre-Bédard

Joseph-Hermas-Leclerc

Jean-Dolbeau

Pavillon-de-la- Découverte

de la Région-de-Sherbrooke 05

de-l'Or-et-des-Bois 08

Marguerlte-Bourgeoys

de Montréal

lnstitution privée

des Phares

Institution privée

lnstitution privée

des Patriotes

du Val-des-Cerfs

lnstitution privée

Marguerite-Bourgeoys

Beauce-Etchemin

lnstitution privée

de Montréal

06c

068

06P

01

06P

03

16G

Alexandre d'Éducation lnternationale de de Laval

Martine Bon-Pasteur

Pierre-Olivier Jean-Paul ll

Côte-du-Sud

Marie-Claude lnstitut Reine-Marie

Guillaume Le Mistral

Dominic Jean-Eudes

Minh-Tri Petit-Séminaire-de-Québec

Jean-François De Mortagne

Mathieu Le Ber

Sylvie Le Carrefour

Pierre-Luc Le Carrefour

Ghislain Marcellin-Champagnat

Marc-André Jean-Jacques-Bertrand

Roxane Joseph-Hermas-Leclerc

Bijah Félix-Leclerc

Maxime Séminaire Saint-Joseph

Jean-François delaBaie-Saint-François

Institution privée 09

de-l'Or-et-des-Bois 08

Institution privée 16J

du Val-des-Cerfs 16D

du Val-des-Cerfs 16D

Marguerite-Bourgeoys 06C

Institution privée o4-17

de la Vallée-des-Tisserands 16J

13

12

Francis J ean-Jacq ues-Bertrand

lsabelle Juvénat Notre-Dame

Jean-François Saint-Georges

Julien d'Éducation lnternationale de de Laval

Hoa-Trinh

lsabelle

Pierre-Luc

Patricia

Pierre-Luc

deMontréal

des Grandes Seigneuries 16G

du Val-des-Cerfs 16D

du Pays-des-Bleuets 02

Rivière-du-Loup-Kamouraska 01

lnstitution privée

de Montréal

16D

12

06c

t . t

068

13

13

12

o+17

068

PUL

PUL

03

068

Sylvain de Champigny

Melina Joseph-François-Perrault

Évelyne d'Éducation Intemationale de de Laval

Christian d'Éducation Internationale de de Laval

Charles-Olivier desAppalaches

Geneviève Séminaire Sainte-Marie

PULJean-Emmanuel Georges-Vanier
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71- Santerre-Ratté

72- Brière

73- Grégoire

74- Zhu

75- Corbin

76- Burnuk

77- Doyon

78- Fortin

79- Noël

80- Zhou

81- Boissonneault

82- Rousseau _

83- Hudon

84- Marchand

85- Rousseau

86- Pelletier

87- Letendre

88- Aurouze-Praly

89- Berger-Thibault

90- Bergeron

91- Breault

92- Robitaille

93- Turcotte

94- Gagnon

95- Girouard

96- Legault-Arsenault

97- Poitras

98- Charette

99- Charlebois

100- Coulombe

101- Cournoyer-Boutin

102- Landry

103- Bergeron-Morin

104- Lambert

105- Théberge

Anais

Tommy

Antoine

Bo Simon

Catherine

Amo

Alain

Patricia

Jean-Pierre

Wenwan

Renée

Nicolas

Catherine

Audrey

Antony

Amélie

Julien

Jean-Bernard Français

Nancy

Junior

Martin

Étienne

Shawn

Véronique

Nathalie

Maryse

Brian

Anne-Marie

Mathieu

Benoît

Olivier

Caroline

Lisandre

Étienne

Luc

de Champigny

aux Quatre-Vents

Jean XXlll

Internationale de Montréal

aux Quatre-Vents

Jean XXlll

Jean-Dolbeau

de La Baie

Pavillon Wlbrod-Dufour

Français

Rive-Nord

Roger-Gomtois

Pavillon-de-la- Découve rte

Le Sommet

Roger-Comtois

Bon-Pasteur

Félix-Leclerc

Le Mistral

Polyno

Laval

Félix-Leclerc

Joseph-Hermas-Leclerc

St-Anselme

d'Éducation Intemationale

De Mortagne

Séminaire Saint-Joseph

Saint-Jérôme

Saint-Louis

Séminaire Sainte-Marie

Josep h-François-Perreault

Soulanges

Kénogami

de Champigny

Normandin

Institution privée 03

Marguerite-Bourgeoys 06C

du Pays-des-Bleuets 02

des Rives-du-Saguenay 02

du Lac-Saint-Jean 02

René Lévesque

Marguerite-Bourgeoys

de Montréal

René Lévesque

lnstitution privée

Seigneu rie-des-Milb-Îles

de la Capitale

Côte-du-Sud

Marguerite-Bourgeoys

Institution privée

des Phares

du Lac-Abitibi

du Val-des-Cerfs

Côte-du-Sud

des Patriotes

des Patriotes

Institution privée

11

06c

06B

11

16G

13

de la Capitale 03

Rivière-du-Loup-Kamouraska 01

des Premières-Seigneuries 03

03

12

06c

16G

01

08

Institution privée 13

Marguerite-Bourgeoys 06C

PUL

de la Rivière-du-Nord 15

Marguerite-Bourgeoys 06C

16D

12

16G

16G

0+17

o4-17

03

16G

02

lnstitution privée

de la Capitale

des Trois-Lacs

De La Jonquière

Institution privée 03

du Pays-des-Bleuets 02
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106- Bartholomew

107- Routhier

108- Cloutier

109- Kim

110- Arsenault

111- Provencher

112- Gaboriault-Roy

113- Aubin

114- Lavoie

1 15- Bélanger

116- Brousseau

117- Leduc

118- Mercier

119- Deschênes

120- Legault

121- Giroux

'122- Pagé

123- Morin

124- Yézina

125- Boudreault

126- Boulet

127- Bradette

128- Moniz

129- Lizotte-Leclerc

130- Blais

131- Jacques

132- Rivest

133- Buki

134- Desjardins

135- Blais

136- Ducharme

137- Lavoie

Chwalek

Josée

Jean-François

Murie! Saurah

Alexandra

Jean-Philippe

Marie-Hélène

François

Peter

Charles

Marie

Vincent

Christian

Jonathan

François

David

Michaël

Josée

Patrick

François

Joël

lsabelle

François

Mathieu

Marc-Olivier

Valérie

Caroline

Anne-Marie

Gabrielle

tsnc

Guillaume

Michel

Honoré-Mercier

Louise-Trichet

Louis-Riel

Pointe-Claire

Mgr.-Labrie

Séminaire Saint JosePh

Le Mistral

Laval

de Rochebelle

Séminaire Sacré-Coeur

Mgr.-Labrie

Séminaire Sacré-Coeur

Clarétain

Normandin

Jean-Grou

Roger-Comtois

Lycée du Saguenay

Centre Goyer

Saint-Jérôme

des Quatre-Vents

Roger-Comtois

Le Carrefour

Gérard-Filion

des Appalaches

Esther-Blondin

Séminaire Sainte-Marie

Esther-Blondin

Le Ber

Laval

Centre Goyer

de Montréal

de Montréal

de Montréal _

Marguerite-Bourgeoys

de la Moyenne-Côte-Nord

lnstitution privée

des Phares

Institution privée

des Découvreurs

Institution privée

de la Moyenne-Côte-Nord

Institution privée

Institution privée

du Pays-des-Bleuets

de la Pointe-de-lÎle

de la Gapitale

lnstitution privée

du Lac-Saint-Jean

de la Rivière-du-Nord

du Pays-des-Bleuets

de la Capitale

de-l'Or-et-des-Bois

Marie-Victorin

Beauce-Etchemin

lnstitution privée

Institution privée

lnstitution privée

de la Région-de-Sherbrooke

Institution privée

du Lac-Saint-Jean

068

06B

068

06c

09

04-'17

01

13

03

15

09

15

04-17

02

06L

03

02

02

4D02.1

15

02

02

03

08

16G

12

14

a4-17

14

05

13

4D02.1

PUL

PUL

Séminaire Marie-Reine'du-Clergé lnstitution privée

Séminaire Marie-Reine-du-Clergé Institution privée

PUL

PUL


